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Aline Naiara Sousa Do Carmo 4130066148 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.20 6.20
Aline Sabrina Pinto Monteiro 4130127016 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.00 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.40 6.10
Aline Santos De Jesus Gomes 4130120088 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.60 7.70
Aline Serrano Bannach 4130075298 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.00 140 1.00 0.20 6.00
Alison Carlos Ferreira 4130027700 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 040 1.00 120 1.80 040 6.90
Alisson Freitas Sousa Mendonga 4130006421 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 040 1.00 1.00 1.60 030 6.70
Alisson Moreira Dos Santos 4130003956 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.60 0.80 1.00 140 1.60 0.50 8.00
Alisson Qliveira Sousa 4130003020 0.20 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.40 040 0.60 140 1.60 0.20 6.10
Allana Carla Dantas 4130081950 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.40 6.40
Allan Cassio Pereira Baia De Almeida 4130124175 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.60 1.60 030 6.50
Allan Jardim De Oliveira 4130123830 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.60 8.60
Allan Rudney Correia Da Silva 4130125335 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.30 6.90
Allan Seabra Bezerra 4130131445 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 6.50
Allan Signé Pinho 4130012277 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.80 0.00 1.00 140 1.60 0.30 7.30
Allécio Micael De Oliveira Sousa 4130059398 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 140 1.60 0.30 6.60
Allex Dos Santos Aratijo 4130074957 0.30 0.30 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.00 140 1.40 0.30 6.30
Alline Dos Santos Costa 4130131921 0.40 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.50 7.90
Alline Pereira Coelho 4130081095 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.50 6.00
Allisson Cardoso Ferreira 4130101587 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.40 730
Allisson Santana Freitas 4130042226 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 6.70
Allysson De Oliveira Sousa 4130057083 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.00 0.30 6.10
Aloisio Brito Chaves Junior 4130003415 040 0.40 0.10 0.10 040 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 740
Aluisio Joaquim De Aquino Moura 4130034790 040 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.20 0.80 1.80 1.40 0.30 6.80
Alvaro Aratijo Cruz Ferreira 4130083849 0.50 040 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.10 6.40
Alwyma Campos Amaral 4130062574 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.30
Alyne Furtado Frazdo 4130123448 040 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.30 6.50
Alysson Viana Guedes 4130009720 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.40 8.30
Amana Dos Santos Nesimi 4130034559 040 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.80 0.10 6.60
Amanda Caroline Dos Santos Bezerra 4130108422 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 040 0.60 1.40 1.80 0.40 6.20
Amanda Da Silva Andreazza 4130044211 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.00 0.50 6.60
Amanda De Oliveira Ledo 4130143138 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.20 6.40
Amanda Ferreira Resende De Almeida 4130016251 0.50 030 0.00 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.40 6.30
Amanda Gongalves Oliveira 4130068024 0.40 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.40 0.60 1.60 1.80 0.30 7.20
Amanda Luz Lopes 4130107087 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.60 1.80 030 6.80
Amanda Marques De Sousa 4130005616 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 120 1.20 0.20 6.30
AMANDA MIKAELLA FERREIRA DA SILVA 4130121734 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 120 2.00 0.40 6.00
Amanda Miranda Maia 4130037252 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 040 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.30 6.20
Amanda Pinheiro De Souza Motta 4130122164 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.30 6.40
Amanda Rafaela De Azevedo Santos 4130050167 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.20 1.00 140 1.80 0.30 6.70
Amanda Régo Do Nascimento Reis 4130070748 0.30 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.40 6.80
Amanda Samela Da Silva Gongalves Alencar 4130016557 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.20 6.70
Amanda Serafim Soares 4130010620 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.20 7.30
Amanda Silva Netto 4130081272 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 040 0.80 0.40 0.80 140 1.80 0.50 7.00
Amarias Pinheiro Viana 4130057843 0.30 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.20 6.10
Amario Vinicius Paiva Da Costa 4130033519 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 140 1.40 030 7.10
Amerson Dos Santos Gomes 4130053777 040 0.30 0.20 0.00 040 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.70
Amds Cavalcante Tomaz 4130104813 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 140 1.80 0.50 7.50
Ana Andreza Godinho Pereira 4130049666 040 0.40 0.20 0.00 040 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.40 040 6.20
Ana Angélica Silva Rocha Lopes 4130032387 030 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.00 1.00 140 1.40 040 6.60
Ana Beatriz Queiroz Mendes 4130008965 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 0.60 1.60 0.20 6.00
Ana Carla Conceicao De Jesus 4130004029 030 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.20 1.00 0.80 140 1.80 030 6.20
Ana Carolina De Sousa Moreira Raposo Seba 4130117783 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.10
Ana Carolina Rodrigues Da Silva 4130137149 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.40 0.10 6.10
Ana Caroline Dos Santos 4130021679 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.30 6.60
Ana Cecilia Souza Diniz 4130050999 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 1.00 1.00 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.50 740
Ana Clara De Miranda Oliveira 4130064016 040 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.60 0.40 6.10
Ana Clara Feijao Andrade 4130100291 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.60 8.60
Ana Claudia De Alcéntara Ribeiro 4130058775 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.40 6.10
Ana Claudia De Azevedo Banhos 4130111121 0.50 030 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.60 7.90
Ana Claudia De Lima Leitdo 4130018681 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.50 7.60
Ana Fabianne Leitdo Da Costa 4130027827 0.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.60 7.60
Ana Flavia Cortina 4130009566 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.50 7.60
Ana Flavia Da Costa Anjos 4130003177 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.40 1.00 140 1.40 0.20 6.30
Ana Flavia Da Costa Souza 4130045465 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.60 2.00 0.40 7.80
Ana Fldvia Nogueira Machado 4130000648 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.40
Ana Flvia Santos Sousa 4130060267 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.20 0.40 6.40
Ana Gabriela Ferreira Miranda 4130002618 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 140 2.00 0.60 7.70
Ana Gabriela Santos Ramos De Oliveira 4130010686 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.00 140 1.80 0.40 7.30
Ana Hélia Silva Luz 4130061931 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.60 140 1.80 0.50 7.30




